
COMM AT NW COR OF SEC, RUN S
80.15 FT TO S R/W OF C.R. 778
RUN E ALONG R/W 698.08 FT, S

TERRY CRAIG/TERRY LISA
364 SW STERLING TERR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2025 jerry 10.45 99,275 0 0 99,275

STANDARD
3

410,287
106,076
99,275

615,638
156,546
459,092

HX HB 50,722
408,370
615,638

0

627,646

1132/2684 4/25/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILBURN L & SHIRLEY A

CRAIG TERRY & LISA 

0995/0414 9/19/2003 WD Q V 45,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERS-VARNER

WILBURN L & SHIRLEY
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000052230 Roof Replacement 9,500 01/31/2025

21269 SFR 520 11/07/2003

2007HX Base Yr

364 SW STERLING TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,408 121.3179 135.88 598,959 2004 2004 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3508

BAS 3,508 100 3,508 326,517

FCP 428 25 107 9,959

FOP 28 30 8 745

FOP 199 30 60 5,585

UDU 252 55 139 12,938

UDU 1,000 55 550 51,193

UOP 56 20 11 1,024

UOP 126 20 25 2,327

5,597 4,408 410,287

BAS= W18 S9 FOP= W23 S5  D4 R4  E19 N9$ S9 W19  L4 U4  N5 W15
S2 W28 S39 E11 S2 E6 N2 E11 S2 E11 FCP= S18 E20 N22 W17 S4
W3$ E3 N4 E17 FOP=  S4 E7 N4 W7$ E7  D13 R13   R13 U13   U8
L8  N40$ PTR= N30 UOP= N18 W7 UDU= W14 S18 UOP= S4 E14 N4
W14$ E14 N18 $ S18 E7$ S30$ PTR= E40 UDU= E50 N20 W50 S20$
W40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 18 252.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 504

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 36 30 1,080.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 35,532

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 11 965 10,615.00 UT 1.30 1.30 70 2010 2010 3 70 9,660

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

8 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 40 35 1,400.00 UT 23.00 23.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 32,200

9 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 8 6 48.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 480

10 0300 TENNIS CRT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 25,000
106,076

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 99,275


